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LEWIS
CHARLES
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CHARLES
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CHARLES
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WALLACE
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WALLACE
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RYKERT
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WILLIAMERHARDT

FATHER

MCCAUL
LORENZO

ERHARDT
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DAVIS
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ALBRIGHT
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MARTIN J

ALBRIGHT
MARTIN M
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ALTIE

KELLY
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CRAMTON
CHARLES
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SUSAN

CRAMTON
ALANSON

MCCAUL
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COVELL
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MCCAUL
NELSON E

HOLLIWAY
ETTA

BURT
JUSTUS W

CHAFFEE
ALMEDA M

CRAMTON
ADALINE A

STIMPSON
W L

STIMPSON
W

WATSON
FRANCIS L

HUYSER
ROSALYN I
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BOTTERAL
ROBERT

ROBINSON
DENNIS W

ROBINSON
E

ROBINSON
RIX

ROBINSON
JAMES

ROBINSON
ANDREW

HILL
GROVER C

ROBINSON
EVA

ROBINSON
EDWARD

SISSON
ARTHUR W

ROBINSON
CHARITY C

HILL
GEORGE H

BURDICK
GEORGE H

DUFF
MARCELLA

CALDWELL
HENRY

CALDWELL
OLIVE

CLARK
GEORGE H

CRITES
GEORGE D

ERHARDT
ELIZABETH

CLEMENTS
EDWARD B

WHITEMAN
MRS W

CLEMENTS
JOHN L

COLE
ELIZABETH

CLEMENTS
AUGUSTA

CAMP
ELIZABETH

HILL
CLARENCE

WATERS
EDWARD M

WESTGATE
IONE

GRANSTRA
FRANK

ROBERTS
CHARLES L

BURDICK
HENRIETTA

MULDER
GERTRUDE

COOK
GERTRUDE

MULDER
GERTRUDE

BRADFORD
MOTHER

BRADFIELD
JENNIE A

BRADFIELD
ELECTA
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AUGUSTA

BRADFIELD
GRACE

BRADFIELD
NANCY

BRADFIELD
SARA P

BRADFIELD
HENRY

BRADFIELD
ADA C

BRADFIELD
GEORGE B

BRADFIELD
LULU O

BRADFIELD
J R

ROSS
EDWARD W GILLESSE

CLAYTON C

FANCHER
MARGARET

PELISKE
MARGARET

GROHNERT
CARL

GROHNERT
OTTILLE G

SMITH
CATHERINE

SISSON
TRYPHENIA

BERGERON
CHARLES

MCDONALD
MARIAN

BERGERON
NANCY J

MULDER JR
LOUIS

WASHBURN
MARIAN E

WASHBURN
BABY

WASHBURN
HATTIE

WASHBURN
CLARK D

MCMURRAY
ROBERT

MCMURRAY
WILLIAM

MCMURRAY
ELLEN

MCMURRAY
EDWARD E

MCMURRAY
MEDORA

MCMURRAY
HANNAH

WASHBURN
CORNELIA J

CHILD
BIESBROCK

BIESBROCK
JAMES R.

QUAY
THORTON E

VANKEPPEL
GEORGE W

BULLOCK
ANGELINE L

LIVERGOOD
MRS.

LIVERGOOD
MARTHA

LIVERGOOD
NELSON

LESTER
CHARLES W

HASKINS
FREDRICK L

LIVERGOOD
ADONIAH

LIVERGOOD
NELS

PERKINS
MEHETABLE

LIVINGSTON
ROSA

LIVINGSTON
MARY

LIVINGSTON
HARVEY

LIVINGSTON
ADA M

LIVINGSTON
JOHN S

LIVINGSTON
JOHN D

LIVINGSTON
MELINDA L

BUNYEA, SR
F.

CLEMENTS
ZIPPORAH R

FOLSTON
BENJAMIN G

CARPENTER
HATTIE A

OSTRANDER
MARY J

OSTRANDER
M J

KEYERS
CINDERELLA

YOUNGLOVE
CHARLES

YOUNGLOVE
CHARITY

CRITES
CLARENCE A

CHAFFEE
RODOLPHUS

VANHOULEN
CORNELIOUS

WHITTEMORE
MONROE

WHITTEMORE
GLADYS

BRADFIELD
EDWARD B

BRADFIELD
WILLIE

POCQUETTE
ELEANOR

CARLE
CALPHURNIA

ARMSTRONG
WILLIAM

ARMSTRONG
MARY

HASKINS
GERTRUDE B

HUTCHINSON
GEORGE

HUTCHINSON
WINIFRED

SCHOKEY
ALICE HILTON

BRADFIELD
WASHINGTON

STANARD, SR.
RALPH

MCCAUL
JAMES & ANNA

CHAFFEE
RUDOLPHUS G

BRADLEY
LOUISE HILTON

BOTTERAL
BARBARA JEAN

DENNIS
WASHINGTON E

BRISTOL
FRANKIE MARIA

VANDENHEUVEL
DENA

SCHOKEY
LEWIS EVERETTE

HALL 
HERBERT

HILTON
FREDRICK ROBERT

(wife of Rix Robinson)
Sippo

(wife of Rix Robinson)
Swiat

CLEMENTS
SOPHIA R

ADA CEMETERY
OLD ADDITION

ADA TOWNSHIP, MI

µ

OLD ADDITION

FOURTH
 ADDITION

NEW
ADDITION

THIRD
ADDITION

NEW WEST
ADDITION

FIFTH
ADDITION

GRAND RIVER DR

E FULTON ST

Date: 12/2/2024

Legend
Available
Not for Sale
Reserved
Occupied - Veteran
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H & R
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C
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MURPHY
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W
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W
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W
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ANDREW
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T

DONOVAN
T

SHANNON
G

KEELING
DOROTHY

SHANNON
G

SHANNON
G

KEELING
DOROTHY

SHANNON
G

SHANNON
G

SHANNON
G

CRAMTON
M

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
M

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
M

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
M

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

CRAMTON
C

FASE
MARY ANN

TOWNSHIP
ADA

TOWNSHIP
ADA

WHITEMAN
I J

WHITEMAN
I J

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

FRAZIER & LABARGE

VERSPOOR
MARTIN

VERSPOOR
MARTIN

WASHBURN
R C

WASHBURN
H

WASHBURN
H

WASHBURN
R C

WASHBURN
R C

WASHBURN
H

WASHBURN
R C

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

MESSMORE
HOWARD

OSSEWARDE
M

OSSEWARDE
M

OSSEWARDE
M

OSSEWARDE
M

OSSEWARDE
M

PHILLIPS
TOM & SUSAN

PHILLIPS
TOM & SUSAN

Cox
William & Kathleen

Cox
William & Kathleen

POSTUMUS

KAMP
JOSIE

FITCH
MR

PAAP
TILLIE

Barrett
Bonnie

KAMP
ETHEL

PAAP
PETER

KAMP
PETER

PELON
JACOB

PELON
IDA

MICK
HATTIE

FASE
HENRY

HEIN
HARRY

DAVIS
JENNIE

FASE
MAUDE

BABIES
 

CAREW
ELSIE F

HARRIS
JOHN

HARRIS
JOHN S

HARRIS
MARY

HARRIS
ROY HARRIS

JAMES
HARRIS
AGNES

HARRIS
MARRY

MARTIN
LAVINA

NALETT
FRED

NALETT
WANDA

KONING
ELLA

KONING
MARY

KONING
RENA

KONING
JACOB

WILCOX
OSCAR

KONING
JAY F

PETERS
LOUIS F

PETERS
EMIEL J

PETERS
MINNIE

BAILEY
WALTER

NELLIST
C C

KAMP
ESTHER

NELLIST
DARWIN

NELLIST
VELMA

HARRIS
EDITH M

SPENCE
JAMES

KAMP
GERALD

BREECE
LESLIE

PELON
PETER J

MCKAY
ZYLDA E

KONING
GERALD

ARTHUR
BABY

ARTHUR
ROSE M

PETERS
ROBERT

ARTHUR
BABY

LIAF
ANDREE

SPENCE
PERRY J

CAREW
JAMES F

WHALEY
BABY

MEYERS
LYLE

CAREW
MORLEY

PAAP
KLAAS H

WHALEY
MINNIE J

THOMAS
KEN

STUKKIE
ALICE B

HARRIS
FRANKIE

STUKKIE
HERMAN

KAMP
FRANK P

FITCH
HARRY A

BUTRICK
LIDIA A

KRANZ
FRANK C

BUTRICK
CLYDE CPERKINS

BENNIE

PERKINS
DORA L

STUKKIE
NORMAN

KONING
ANDREW

HINKLE
JEFFREY

FITCH
HATTIE R

BREECE
GORDON

LEWIS
MAUDE F

BASSETT
GEORGE

BOYD
NANCY M

KRANZ
AGNES M

FASE
DARRELL

HEATH
ARCHIE F

BENNETT
J H

BENNETT
LILLIAN E

BARRETT
ROBERT

DUTHLER
KAREN A

WHALEY
MOSES M

DUTHLER
CARL R

MURPHY
NICOLE R

FANDREY
ALBERT J

PETERS
IMOGENE

FRAZIER
CHARLES

DUTHLER
CARL

DUTHLER
CARL J

BOYD
JOSEPH J

MUNDELL
JENNIE

DELANGE
WALTER

DELANGE
HARRIET

AURTHUR
EZRA M

JOHNSON
IRENE

BENNETT
WINIFRED

PETERS
LUDWIG K

SANDERS
HARVEY A

SHANNON
GEROGE

SHANNON
MINA M

CAUGHILL
ALVAH

CRAMTON
CELIA

CRAMTON
MARY B

CRAMTON
JEROME

CRAMTON
RUTH

CRAMTON
SUMNER

CRAMTON
CHARLES

KONING
NICKOLAS

WHALEY
RONALD A

SYTSMA
HARVEY D

GREGORY
PETER

THOMSON
HANS T

HARRIS
WILLIAM R

NELLIST
LORRAINE

PERKINS
WILLIAM N

RANDALL
PRISCILLA

STASKUS
STANDLEY

MARTIN
WILLIAM M

FLETCHER
OLIVE A

BENNETT
FRANCIS D

PRUSINSKI
RUTH

WILCOX
LOUELLA E

WHITEMAN
NETTIE

WHITEMAN
IRVAN

STUKKIE
GORDON E

FANDREY
AUGUSTA J

SCHENECK
ELMER E

KAMP
GERTRUDE

ARTHUR
GERTRUDE

HOOLSEMA
TIMOTHY

VERSPOOR
CORNELIA

HOOLSEMA
SARAH

VERSPOOR
MARTIN A

SWAFFORD
ISABELLE A

WILCOX
BEATRICE J

BENNETT
CHARLES H

SYTSMA
MAYNARD L

ONDERSMA
BERT

ONDERSMA
GERTRUDE

FASE
FRANKLIN L

WASHBURN
VIRGINIA

WASHBURN
HOWARD

WASHBURN
JUDITH A

WASHBURN
NORA E

WASHBURN
HARLEY F

WASHBURN
LEONARD

WASHBURN
MARTHA

WASHBURN
BABY

WASHBURN
ELLIOT L

WASHBURN
FRANK

WASHBURN
BABY

WASHBURN
CHARLES V

WASHBURN
GEORGE E

WASHBURN
GEORGE E

STELMA
KATHRYN L.

WASHBURN
R C

MESSMORE
JAMES V

DUTHLER
JEANNETTE

WILCOX
CHARLES M

GILLESSE
CORNELIUS

CRAMTON
DOUGLAS E

BREECE
BEATRICE B

KRANZ
FRANKLIN C

DAVIS
CHARLES W

DIECKMANN
HELEN C

BREECE
RAYMOND C

WATERS
MATTHEW M

CAREW
MAYBELLE S

KALAWARDE
ADRIANNA

STAMBOUGH
LOUISE

MUNDELL
THADDEUS B

CRAMTON
FLORENCE R

OSSEWARDE
MARTIN

OSSEWARDE
CORNELIA

OSSEWARDE
PETER C

BRUINEKOOL
DAVID A

BRUINEKOOL
ARTHUR

BRUINEKOOL
PETER

BRUINEKOOL
IDA

BRUINEKOOL
BABY

BRUINEKOOL
AUGUSTA J

BRUINEKOOL
GERALD

RICHARDSON
BABY

CHAMBERLAIN
GLADYS

CHAMBERLAIN
CARLTON

HEATH-CRAMTON
LYLEEN

BOTTRUFF
BERNIECE MEYERS

ELIZABETH SMITH
DOROTHY WALLING

POSTUMUS
JENNIE

POSTUMUS
HARRY

POSTUMUS
GERTRUDE

OLD ADDITION

FOURTH
 ADDITION

NEW
ADDITION

THIRD
ADDITION

NEW WEST
ADDITION

FIFTH
ADDITION

GRAND RIVER DR

E FULTON ST

ADA CEMETERY
NEW ADDITION

(Northwest)
ADA TOWNSHIP, MI

µ

Date: 5/30/2025

Legend
Available
Not for Sale
Reserved
Occupied - Veteran
Occupied



2

9

3 5

8

42

2

4

3

3

1

1

5

7

6

9

2 4

8

31

11

59

43

75

74

58

90

42

27

26

16

10

99

82

62

98

35

25

65

39

33

41

6773

83

50

95

81

94

85

18

28

96

22

71

52

30

46

34

47

36

55

12

17

20

70

84

49

19

5157

66

23

87 86

18

38

31

10

63

68

54

97

89

26

2827

76

92

60

44

111

113

112

116 115

110

114

140138

142143

127 125126

136

128

137

129

100

C01C02

17

37

56

48

72

53

21

61

69

24

45

3229

93

40

64

88

14 15 16

79

13

78

130

139

77 80

29B

6

6

6

6

6

4

66

6

6

6

5

5

5

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1 1

7

7

7

7 7

7

7

3

7

7

7

3

77

4

4

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

7

7

7

1 1

1

1

1

1 5

1

1

1

1

1 1

1

4

4

4

4

84 4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

6

66

6

2

6

6

6

6

66

6

6

4

4

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

4

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8

8

8

8

4

8

8

8

8

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

84

8

8

8

8

4

8

4

8

8

4

8

8

8

8

8

8

88

8

8

4

4

8

8

8 8

8

8

4

8

8

84

8

8

8

4

8

8

8

8

8

4

4

2

2
2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

3

3

3

8

8

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

1

5

5

5 5

1

5

5b

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

33

1

5

1

1

5

5

5

5

15

5

1

1 5

5
5

5

1

1

5

1

5

5

1

3

5

5

5

5

3

33

5

55

5

5

5

5

5

1

6

6

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

5

5

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

7

7

7

7

7

3

7

7

7

7
2

7
7

3

7

7

7

3

7

7

3

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

77

7 7

7

2

7

73

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

3 7

7

3

7

2

3

2

3

7

7

7

7

7

7

3

7

7

3 7

7

7

7

3

7

7

3

7

7

73

2

7

7

7

7 3

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

37

3

84

8

8

2

2

2

2

8

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

7

8

8

7

8

8

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4 4

4

4

44

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

1

1

1

8

7

8

7

7

4

7

7

7

7

7

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

5

2

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

2 6

2

3

3

2

6

1

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

2

2

8

8

8

8

8 8

8 8

7

7

7

7

7

66

2

6

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

4 4

62

6

6

6

6

2

6

6
6

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

6

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

2

6

4

2

6

6

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

4

6

6

6

6

2

6

6

6

2

6

6

2

6

6

6

62

6

6

6

6

6

6
1

1

1

1

8

8

8

8

5

5 1

5 55

5

5

5

55 5

1
1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

11

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1

1 11

1

11

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

2

2

2

3

6

5

5

6

4

4

4

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

1

1

3 3

3

3

3

33 73

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

5

5

5

3

5

5

5

5

2

5

8

7

7

7

7

2

9

10

5a

HEXT

PELON

BACON

BACON

NELSON

SPENCE

SPENCE

SPENCE

FRAZIER

M. Millard

M. Millard

BELKNAP

BELKNAP
MA LONEY

MA LONEY

BURT
L.C.

BURT
L.C.

BURT
L.C.

BURT
L.C.

COLE
F

COLE
F

COLE
F

COLE
F

COLE
F

COLE
F

THIEL
J

H. SNYDER

H. SNYDER

H. SNYDER

POSTUMUS

MARKS
JACK

MINNIE SIMES

MINNIE SIMES

MINNIE SIMES

MINNIE SIMES

HANIFY
C

HANIFY
C

TEEPLE
ISSAC

TEEPLE
ISSAC

TEEPLE
ISSAC

TEEPLE
ISSAC

WARD
ASHLEY

WISNER
OSCAR

WISNER
OSCAR

WISNER
OSCAR

WISNER
OSCAR

WISNER
OSCAR

WISNER
OSCAR

AVERILL
F

AVERILL
PEARL

AVERILL
FRANK

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
FRANK

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
FRANK

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
JOHN

AVERILL
FRANK

BRIAN COOPER

GRANT
WILLIAM

GRANT
WILLIAM

GRANT
WILLIAM

GRANT
WILLIAM

FURNER
ARTHUR

TURNER
A H

TURNER
A H FURNER

ARTHUR

FURNER
ARTHUR

TURNER
A H

FURNER
ARTHUR

TURNER
A H

TURNER
A H

HOLMES
WILLIAM

HOLMES
WILLIAM

HOLMES
R P HOLMES

WILLIAM

HOLMES
R P

HOLMES
R P

HOLMES
WILLIAM

HOLMES
WILLIAM

CURRAN
J

CURRAN
J

CURRAN
J

CURRAN
J

CURRAN
J

RHODES
H A

RHODES
H A

RHODES
H A

CURRAN
J

RHODES
H A

CURRAN
J

RHODES
H A

BARHITE
EFFIE

BARHITE
EFFIE

COOPER
D

COOPER
D

HOOVER
FRANK

HOOVER
FRANK

COOPER
BONNIE

COOPER
D

MILLARD
M

KITCHEN
G

VROMAN
H

KITCHEN
G

KITCHEN
G

VROMAN
H

KITCHEN
G

VROMAN
H

KITCHEN
G

VROMAN
H

KITCHEN
G

VROMAN
H

KITCHEN
G

GIFFORD
A

GIFFORD
A

GIFFORD
A

GIFFORD
A

GIFFORD
A

VIERSON
M & LVIERSON

M & L

VIERSON
M & L

VIERSON
M & L

VIERSON
M & L

VIERSON
M & LVIERSON

M & L

VIERSON
M & L

VIERSON
M & L

VIERSON
M & LVIERSON

M & L

LANDON
HAPPIE L

QUIGGLE
J

WINTERS
EDWARD

WINTERS
B

WINTERS
D M

WINTERS
R

WINTERS
D M

WINTERS
EDWARD

WINTERS
A

WINTERS
L

WINTERS
R

RANDOLF
ELAINE

DEGRAAF
B

DEGRAAF
B

DEGRAAF
B

DEGRAAF
B

FASE
LEONARD

SPENCER
SIDNEY

FASE
LEONARD

DEGRAAF
B

SPENCER
MAYMIE

DEGRAAF
B

SPENCER
SIDNEY

FASE
LEONARD

FASE
LEONARD

SPENCER
SIDNEY

FASE
LEONARD

FASE
LEONARD

SILLAWAY
GEORGE

SILLAWAY
GEORGE

SILLAWAY
GEORGE

SILLAWAY
GEORGE

SILLAWAY
GEORGE

ANTHONY
REX

ANTHONY
REX

MALONEY
JAMES

BUTTRICK
J D

BUTTRICK
J D

BUTTRICK
J D

BUTTRICK
J D

BUTTRICK
J D

BUTTRICK
J D

COLLIGAN
JOHN

COLLIGAN
JOHN

COLLIGAN
JOHN

COLLIGAN
JOHN

SANDRA OUENDAG

PERRY ARCHIBOLD

GILLESPIE
R

GILLESPIE
L

GILLESPIE
R

GILLESPIE
L

GILLESPIE
L

GILLESPIE
L

GILLESPIE
R

GILLESPIE
L

GILLESPIE
L

ROSSIN
KATHLEEN

ORTOWSKI
S & M

ORTOWSKI
S & M

OLMSTEAD
G

OLMSTEAD
G

OLMSTEAD
G

OLMSTEAD
G

NILES
CHARLES S

ARCHIBALD
WILLIAM

ARCHIBALD
WILLIAM

LINDBLOOM
CARL

BEARDSLEY
WILLIAM

BEARDSLEY
WILLIAM

BEARDSLEY
WILLIAM

BEARDSLEY
WILLIAM

BEARDSLEY
WILLIAM

GERTRUDE ARCHIBOLD

SIEFKEN
MERLE DEAN

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

RICHARDSON
WILLARD

SIEFKEN
JOSHUA PAUL

SIEFKEN
JACOB THOMA

WINTERS
JOHN THOMAS

VANDERWOOD
JAKE

VANDERWOOD
JAKE

VANDERWOOD
JAKE

BROWN
SUSAN J & AVE

BROWN
SUSAN J & AVE

BROWN
SUSAN J & AVE

BROWN
SUSAN J & AVE

BROWN
SUSAN J & AVE

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

ADA LODGE 480
I.O.O

WINTERS-SIEFKEN
AMY

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

THORNAPPLE
R 331

N

SCHENCK

SCHENCK

FASE
LILLY

HEXT
JULIA

COLE
CECIL

CHILD
 

CHILD
 

NILES
DAISY

WARD
LEO A

WARD
HILDA

WARD
CODA

NILES
ADDIE

THIEL
JANET

NILES
MILLIE

HEXT
FRANK

BAKER
JOHN

PELON
LULA

GRANT
MRS W

GRANT
EDYTH

RICHARDSON

NILES
EDGAR

NILES
JENNIE

MARKS
DORIS

CLARK
AMELIA

NILES
SIDNEY

NILES
DELIA A

EMORY
SOPHIA

SISSON
CHUBB

MARTIN
LAVINA

CROWE
CARRIE

CROWE
WM.

TEEPLE
ISSAC J

TEEPLE
ELLEN

REAMS
LOUIS F

RITTER
OLIVE E

WARD
DAISY B

WARD
HUGH H

WILCOX
OSCAR

TELDER
FRED

JONES
MARION

WISNER
AMELIA

SISSON
JOSEPH

PARKER
ROSA M

HILL
BERTHA

AVERILL
BABY

AVERILL
BABY

AVERILL
ERIE M

AVERILL
CHILD

AVERILL
ALBERT

AVERILL
JOHN C

AVERILL
FRANK

AVERILL
DAVID R

AVERILL
R S

AVERILL
CHILD

AVERILL
LOUIS

AVERILL
HARRY

AVERILL
DAVID S

COLE
GLADYS

GRANT
WILLIAM

NELSON
ALGER

SPENCE
JAMES

NELSON
OSCAR

WILSON
ARTHUR

AVERILL
ARTHUR

TURNER
MARY

FURNER
ARTHUR

NELSON
AUGUST

TURNER
JENNIE FURNER

ANNA A

SNYDER
GENEVA

COLE
FRANK J

POWELL
RUTH

AVERILL
PEARL S

SPENCE
PERRY J

POWELL
EMMETT

HOLMES
MRS R

HOLMES
JOHN

HOLMES
MRS W

HOLMES
CLARA B

FRAZIER
GRANT

CURRAN
JOHN

RHODES
ELLA

RHODES
MRS H

RHODES
HIRAM A

RHODES
ELLEN L

RHODES
HIRAM

NILES
ETHEL M

DAVIDSE
WILLIAM

DAVIDSE
ADRAIN

DAVIDSE
MOTHER

BARHITE
ROSS

COOPER
DANIEL

COLE
MINNIE L

COOPER
JAMES R

FRAZIER
CHARLIE

BURT
FRANK P

COOPER
MINNIE

BARHITE
EFFIE

MILLARD
M

GIFFORF
EFFIE S
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